
Technical data sheet

Connecting strap for round wire (EM148)

For connecting round or flat conductors to earthing rods.
Suitable for connecting round conductors Rd 8-10 or flat conductors up to FL
40. Contains an intermediate plate and is mounted with 2 hexagon bolts M10 x
30 and 2 hexagon nuts M10.

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Brand
Dimension
Material
PU1
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

901350
EM149 20 V4A
Connecting strap
for round wire
DQ
für Ø20mm
Stainless steel
5
Piece
32.4 kg
kg/100 pc.

Dimensions
Length
Width

101 mm
20 mm

Technical data
Type
Earthing connection diameter
for earth rods
Suitable for round conductor dia-
meters, max.
Suitable for round conductor dia-
meters, min.
Fit
Intermediate plate
Clamping range, max.
Clamping range, min.
Suitable for flat conductor width
min.
Suitable for flat conductor width
max.

Connection clip
20 mm
20 mm
10 mm

8 mm

Rd 8-10/FL40 mm
yes
10 mm
8 mm
8 mm

10 mm

The worker‘s choice
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