Connecting strap for round wire (EM148)

For connecting round or flat conductors to earthing rods. Suitable for connecting round conductors Rd 8-10 or flat conductors up to FL 40. Contains an intermediate plate and is mounted with 2 hexagon bolts M10 x 30 and 2 hexagon nuts M10.



Master data				
	Item number	901350		
	Туре	EM149 20 V4A		
	Description 1	Connecting strap		
	Description 2	for round wire		
	Brand	DQ		
	Dimension	für Ø20mm		
	Material	Stainless steel		
	PU1	5		
	Unit of quantity	Piece		
	Weight	32.4 kg		
	Weight unit	kg/100 pc.		

Dimensions		
	Length	101 mm
	Width	20 mm

Technical data		
	Туре	Connection clip
	Earthing connection diameter	20 mm
	for earth rods	20 mm
	Suitable for round conductor diameters, max.	10 mm
	Suitable for round conductor diameters, min.	8 mm
	Fit	Rd 8-10/FL40 mm
	Intermediate plate	yes
	Clamping range, max.	10 mm
	Clamping range, min.	8 mm
	Suitable for flat conductor width min.	8 mm
	Suitable for flat conductor width max.	10 mm

